Elgin Registry Office # 11
Plans Series
ER Reference Plans/Highway
plans
Jan 22 1964 Nov 3
1970
1 13
D Expropriation Plans Mar 31 1950 Current 1 Current
RD Reference Plans May 20 1965 Feb 15
1968
1 10
R Reference Plans Aug 15 1968 Dec 31
1970
11 55
11R Reference Plans Jan 7 1971 Current 56 Current
Plans of Subdivision
PL Elgin Registry
Subdivision Plans
Dec 28 1853 May 6
1981
1 322
M Land Titles Plans of
Subdivision
February 6
1958
Feb 26
1981
1 30
11 M Land Titles Plans of
Subdivision
November 1
1982
Current 31 Current
PL Plan 20 Middlesex December 24
1852
 20M
PL Plan 20 Southwold   20S
PL Plan 20 Wallacetown   20W
PL Plan 3 Middlesex   3M
ECP Elgin Condominium Plans April 6, 1979 Current 1 Current
Archives Un-registered Archives of Ontario Plan, being part of the bed of Lake Erie. Lake
Erie Grid System of Blocks and Tracts. Filed in the Office of the Registrar of
Regulations.
There are 2 plans in this series, ARCHIVES1495 and ARCHIVES1551.
Note: This list may not contain up to date information and is printed as a Help Guide only. For further assistance, please
contact the appropriate registry office.
Elgin Registry Office # 11
Plan No.
(include
additional
number if
plan was
renumbered)
PREFIX TO
INDEX BOARD
PLANS (MBP)
Type of Plan
M=Land Titles
Subdivision
R=Registry
Subdivision
C=Compiled
T=Townplot/Village
Site
O=Other
Date
S=surveyed,
R=registered
Description (underlying geographics)
1 MBP1C
other s14/12/1853
r23/05/1884
ST. THOMAS
1 MBP1CI
other s14/12/1853
r23/05/1884
ST. THOMAS
1 MBP1CII
other s14/12/1853
r23/05/1884
ST. THOMAS
2 MBP2
T s22/04/1853
r11/02/1854
PT LTS 14 & 15 CON 3 BAYHAM
2 MBP2C
T s22/04/1853
r11/02/1854
PT LTS 14 & 15 CON 3 BAYHAM
3 MBP3STC
T s01/07/1854
r01/07/1854
NONE
3
middlesex
MBP3MID
T s00/12/1849
r21/07/1850
PT LT C ON 8 DUNWICH
4 MBP4C
T s28/11/1854
r17/04/1926
PT LTS 12, 13,14,15,16 CON 2 &
3 BAYHAM
5 MBP5
T s30/10/1854
r24/03/1926
LTS 4, 5 6 CON 1 MALAHIDE
5 MBP5C
T s30/10/1854
r24/03/1926
LTS 4, 5 6 CON 1 MALAHIDE
6 MBP6
T s00/04/1848
r31/03/1855
LTS 8 & 9 CON 10 DUNWICH
7 MBP7
T s27/02/1854
r08/03/1926
PT LTS 21 & 22 CON 3 AND PT
LT 21 CON 4 YARMOUTH
7 MBP7C
T s27/02/1854
r08/03/1926
PT LTS 21 & 22 CON 3 AND PT
LT 21 CON 4 YARMOUTH
8 MBP8
T s22/12/1855
r00/12/1855
LTS 8 & 9 CON 9 & 10 DUNWICH
9 MBP9
T s22/12/1855
r26/12/1855
PT LTS 4 & 5 STR SOUTHWOLD
10 MBP10
other s17/10/1854
r26/12/1855
PT LTS 46 & 47 STR
YARMOUTH
Elgin Registry Office # 11
10 MBP10C
other s17/10/1854
r26/12/1855
PT LTS 46 & 47 STR
YARMOUTH
11 MBP11
other s10/10/1854
r30/01/1856
PT LT 45 NTR SOUTHWOLD
12 MBP12
T s24/06/1856
r27/06/1856
PT LTS 10, 11, 12 CON 1
BAYHAM
13 MBP13
T s16/09/1856
r18/10/1856
PT LT 2 CON 9 YARMOUTH
13
middlesex
MBP13MID
T s00/11/1851
r.2/01/1854
PT LS 4 & 5 CON 3 YARMOUTH
14 MBP14
T s00/0/1856
r21/01/1857
PT LT 19 NTR SOUTHWOLD
14 MBP14C
T s00/0/1856
r21/01/1857
PT LT 19 NTR SOUTHWOLD
15
middlesex
MBP15MID
T s26/07/1852  LT 74 STR MALAHIDE
15 MBP15
T s18/05/1857
r12/06/1857
LT 2 CON 9 YARMOUTH
16 MBP16
T s00/12/1856
r23/06/1857
PT LT 4 CON 7 YARMOUTH
17 MBP17
T s26/03/1856
r07/10/1857
PT LT 15 CON 3 BAYHAM
18 MBP18
T s16/07/1857
r11/02/1858
PT LT 20, 21 CON 9 & 10 MAL.
PT LT 6 CON 12 S.
DORCHESTER
19 MBP19
T s10/05/1856
r26/02/1858
PT LT 4 CON 8 YARMOUTH
19 MBP19C
T s10/05/1856
r26/02/1858
PT LT 4 CON 8 YARMOUTH
20 MBP20
T s- 1856
r10/09/1858
PT LT 12 CON 7 & 8 DUNWICH
20
middlesex
MBP20MID
5 r24/12/1852 PT LT 14.15.16 CON 2 NLR
SOUTHWOLD
21 MBP21
T s09/04/1858
r15/12/1858
LTS 13,15 AKA DOYLE &
WILCOX LTS CON 8 & 9
YARMOUTH
22 MBP22
T s11/10/1859
r14/10/1859
PT LTS 110 & 111 STR & NTR
BAYHAM
23 MBP23
T s20/01/1854
r04/11/1859
PT LT 47 STR AKA PT LT 2 CON
8 YARMOUTH
23 MBP23C
T s20/01/1854
r04/11/1859
PT LT 47 STR AKA PT LT 2 CON
8 YARMOUTH
Elgin Registry Office # 11
24 MBP24
T s00/07/1856
r22/03/1861
PT LT 1 CON 1 YARMOUTH
25 MBP25
other S16/11/1860
r26/04/1862
SE PT LT 21 NTR E
SOUTHWOLD
26 MBP26
other s23/04/1860
r10/02/1861
LT 16 IN BROKEN CON A
DUNWICH
27 MBP27
T s02/05/1863
r02/05/1863
PT LT 4 CON 7 YARMOUTH
28 MBP28
other s17/08/1855
r29.08.1865
PT LT 2 CON 9 YARMOUTH
29 MBP29
other S02/10/1865
r10/10/1865
PT LT 21 CON 5 BAYHAM
29 MBP29C
other S02/10/1865
r10/10/1865
PT LT 21 CON 5 BAYHAM
30 MBP30
T s30/04/1866
r17/05/1860
PT LT 13 CON 1 BAYHAM
31 MBP31
T s -/10/1856
r25/02/1867
PT LT 19 NTR E SOUTHWOLD
32 MBP32
T s21/04/1867
r09/05/1867
PT LT 6 CON 13 ALDBOROUGH
33 MBP33
T s00/10/1856
r10/06/1867
PT LT 19 STR E SOUTHWOLD
34 MBP34
T s14/08/1861
r30/12/1867
PT LT 45 NTR E SOUTHWOLD
34 MBP34C
T s14/08/1861
r30/12/1867
PT LT 45 NTR E SOUTHWOLD
35 MBP35
T s27/08/1867
r08/05/1868
PT LT 19 STR E SOUTHWOLD
35 MBP35C
T s27/08/1867
r08/05/1868
PT LT 19 STR E SOUTHWOLD
36 MBP36
T s04/11/1867
r.5.06.1868
PT LT 1 NTR SOUTHWOLD
37 MBP37
T s 00/01/1860
r08/07/1868
PT LT 3 CON 9 YARMOUTH
37 MBP37C
T s 00/01/1860
r08/07/1868
PT LT 3 CON 9 YARMOUTH
38 MBP38
other s 09/05/1866
r12/10/1868
PT LT A CON 5 ALDBOROUGH
39 MBP39
other s02/11/1859
r12/10/1868
CLERGY LT C SOUTHWOLD
40 MBP40
T s15/105/1866
r06/08/1869
PT LT 10 CON 1 BAYHAM
Elgin Registry Office # 11
41 MBP41
other s24/11/1869
r13/12/1869
LTS 13-17 BROKEN FRONT
CON SOUTHWOLD
42 MBP42
T s23/11/1870
r01/12/1870
LT 82 STR MALAHIDE
43 MBP43
T s02/05/1870
r31/01/1871
PT LTS 3,4 & 5 CON 8 & 9
YARMOUTH
43 MBP43C
T s02/05/1870
r31/01/1871
PT LTS 3,4 & 5 CON 8 & 9
YARMOUTH
44 MBP44
T s 00/01/1871
r27/02/1871
PLAN OF WALLACETOWN
45 MBP45
other s03/06.1871
r07.06/1871
PT LT 4 CON 3 YARMOUTH
46 MBP46
T s28.08/1871
r08/09/1871
LT 2 CON 8 YARMOUTH
47 MBP47
T s20/09/1871
r00/09/1817
LTS 3,4,5 CON 3 YARMOUTH
48 MBP48
T s02/05/1870
r21/01/1871
LT 20,21,22 CON 4 & 3
YARMOUTH
49 MBP49
T s02/05/1870
d31/01/1871
LTS 1 & 2 CON 1 YARMOUTH
50 MBP50
T s00/09/1871
d03/10/1871
PLAN OF BISMARK
51 MBP51
R s30/09.1871
d17/10/1871
LT 4 CON 9 YARMOUTH
52 MBP52
other s20/04/1871
d18/11/1871
PT LTS 19 & 20 CON 7 SOUTH
DORCHESTER
53 MBP53
T s28/10/1871
d12/12/1871
LT 7 CON 7 SOUTH
DORCHESTER
54 MBP54
T s06/12/1869
d02/03/1872
VIENNA
55 MBP55
T s04/05/1870
d16/03/1872
LTS 4, 5 & 6 CON 6 MALAHIDE
56 MBP56
OTHER s04/12/1871
d04/04/1872
LT 22 NTR SOUTHWOLD
57 MBP57 T d09/04/1872 LT 13 CON A DUNWICH
58 MBP58
T s16/04/1872
d30/04/1872
LT 82 STR MALAHIDE
59 MBP59
R s27/05/1872
r11/06/1872
S 1/2 LT 5 CON 9 YARMOUTH
Elgin Registry Office # 11
60 MBP60
R s19/07/1872
r26/07/1872
LT 2 CON 8 YARMOUTH
61 MBP61
T s31/07/1872
d03/08/1872
PT LT 3 CON 9 YARMOUTH
62 MBP62
R s01/08/1872
d11/09/1872
PT LT 4 CON 9 YARMOUTH
63 MBP63
T s00/09/1871
d14/09/1872
LT 12 CON A DUNWICH
64 MBP64
R s15/07/1872
d23/09/1872
PT LT 4 CON 8 YARMOUTH
64 MBP64C
R s15/07/1872
d23/09/1872
PT LT 4 CON 8 YARMOUTH
65 MBP65C
R s21/08/1872
d23/10/1872
LTS 5 & 6, RD ALLOW CON 8
YARMOUTH
66 MBP66
T s23/08/1872
d23/10/1872
ELY 1/4 LT 19 CON 9
ALDBOROUGH
67 MBP67C
R d12/11/1872 PT LTS 6 & 7 CON 8, LT 7 CON 7
ALDBOROUGH
68 MBP68 T d16/11/1872 LT 18 CON 8 ALDBOROUGH
69 MBP69
R s11/12/1872
d24/02/1873
LT 15 SLR SOUTHWOLD
70 MBP70
R s13/12/1872
d02/01/1873
PT LT 3 CON 9 YARMOUTH
71 MBP71 T d 06/02/1873 LT 20 CON 9 MALAHIDE
72 MBP72
T s13/07/1872
r19/02/1873
LT 18 CON 9 ALDBOROUGH
73 MBP73
R s22/02/1873
d24/02/1873
PT LT 15 SLR SOUTHWOLD
74 MBP74
T s06/03/1873
d26/03/1873
LTS 82 TO 85 STR MALAHIDE
74 MBP74C
T s06/03/1873
d26/03/1873
LTS 82 TO 85 STR MALAHIDE
75 MBP75 T s 1873 LT 18 CONS 8 & 9 ALDBORO
76 MBP76
R s02/05/1873
r07/06/1873
PT LT 4 CON 8 YARMOUTH
77 MBP77
R s11/06/1873
d14/08/1873
PT LT 6 CON 8 YARMOUTH
78 MBP78
T s08/07/1873
d13/09/1873
PT LT 20 CON 9 MALAHIDE
79 MBP79
R s07/07/1873
d09/10/1873
PT LT 6 CON 9 YARMOUTH
Elgin Registry Office # 11
80 MBP80
R s26/10/1873
d30/10/1873
PT LT 7 CON 8 YARMOUTH
81 MBP81
T s18/11/1873
d19/11/1873
PT LT 83 STR AYLMER
82 MBP82
R d08/01/1874 PT LT 6, 7 CON 8
ALDBOROUGH
83 MBP83
T s07/01/1874
d06/02/1874
PT LT 3 CON 8 YARMOUTH
84 MBP84
R s15/02/1874
d07/03/1874
PT LT 4 CON 9 YARMOUTH
84 MBP84C
R s15/02/1874
d07/03/1874
PT LT 4 CON 9 YARMOUTH
85 MBP85
R s02/03/1874
d08/04/1874
PT LT 4 CON 9 YARMOUTH
86 MBP86
R s20/04/1874
d29/04/1874
PT LT 4 CON 8 YARMOUTH
87 MBP87
T s02/06/1874
d19/06/1874
PT LT 19 CON 9 MALAHIDE
88 MBP88
T s24/06/1874
d19/06/1874
PT L1 19 CON 9 MALAHIDE
89 MBP89
T s07/07/1873
d11/07/1874
PT LT 83 CON STR AYLMER
90 MBP90
T s04/07/1874
d10/09/1874
PT LT 83 CON STR AYLMER
91 MBP91
T s00/07/1874
d24/09/1874
LT 13 CON 5 S OF CON A
DUNWICH
92 MBP92
T s00/10/1874
d02/11/1874
LT 12 CON A DUNWICH
93 MBP93
R s07/11/1874
d19/11/1874
PT LT 7 CON 8 YARMOUTH
93 MBP93C
R s07/11/1874
d19/11/1874
PT LT 7 CON 8 YARMOUTH
94 MBP94
R s14/12/1874
d14/12/1874
PT LT 3 CON 8 YARMOUTH
95 MBP95
R s23/12/1874
d24/12/1874
PT LT 4 CON 8 YARMOUTH
96 MBP96
T s26/12/1874
d29/12/1874
PT LT 83 STR AYLMER
97 MBP97
T s06/05/1873
d31/12/1874
PT LT 5 CON 9 BAYHAM
98 MBP98
other s21/12/1874
d05/01/1875
PT LT 11, 12 CON 1 BAYHAM
Elgin Registry Office # 11
98 MBP98C
other s21/12/1874
d05/01/1875
PT LT 11, 12 CON 1 BAYHAM
99 MBP99
other s00/11/1874
r26/02/1875
PT LT 6 CON 7 ALDBOROUGH
100 MBP100
T s00/12/1874
r28/04/1875
LT 19 CON 8 ALDBORO
101 MBP101
R s19/06/1875
r10/07/1875
PT LT 3 CON 9 YARMOUTH
102 MBP102
R s15/07/1875
r16/07/1875
PT LTS 15,16 NTR
SOUTHWOLD
103 MBP103 T r01/11/1875 LT 19 CON 8 ALDBOROUGH
104 MBP104
T s00/07/1873
r17/11/1875
LT 13 CON A DUNWICH
105 MBP105 R r18/12/1875 PT LT 7 CON 8 ALDBORO
105 MBP105C R r18/12/1875 PT LT 7 CON 8 ALDBORO
106 MBP106
T s19/02/1876
d29/02/1876
PT LT 19 CON 9 MALAHIDE
106 MBP106C
T s19/02/1876
d29/02/1876
PT LT 19 CON 9 MALAHIDE
107 MBP107
T s02/07/1876
d06/07/1876
LT 19 CON 9 ALDBORO
108 MBP108
T s20/08/1872
r04/12/1876
LT 13 CON 7 DUNWICH
109 MBP109
other s07/12/1876
r03/01/1877
LT 9 & 10 BROKEN FRONT CON
SOUTHWOLD
110 MBP110
R s21/02/1877
r24/02/1877
PT LT 5 CON 4 YARMOUTH
111 MBP111 T 19/04/1877 PT LT 7 CON 7 ALDBOROUGH
111 MBP111C T 19/04/1877 PT LT 7 CON 7 ALDBOROUGH
112 MBP112 other 04/09/1877 PT LT 1 CON 1 YARMOUTH
113 MBP113
T 21/09/1877 PT LT 22, 23 CON 8 & 9
BAYHAM
114 MBP114
T s28/02/1878
r13/03/1878
PT LT 16 SNBTR SOUTHWOLD
115 MBP115
R s29/04/1878
r15/05/1878
PT LT 4 CON 9 YARMOUTH
116 MBP116
other s16/06/1877
r29/01/1879
PT LT 16 CON 11
ALDBOROUGH
117 MBP117
R s24/12/1910
r27/02/1911
PT LTS 14, 15,16 RANGE
SLR;LT 1 CON 1;D 15,16 RANGE
NLR YAR/SOU
Elgin Registry Office # 11
117 MBP117C
R s24/12/1910
r27/02/1911
PT LTS 14, 15,16 RANGE
SLR;LT 1 CON 1;D 15,16 RANGE
NLR YAR/SOU
117 MBP117CI
R s24/12/1910
r27/02/1911
PT LTS 14, 15,16 RANGE
SLR;LT 1 CON 1;D 15,16 RANGE
NLR YAR/SOU
118 MBP118
R s17/05/1879
r19/05/1879
PT LT 98 BTN ROSS & MOORE
BARNES RESERVE
119 MBP119C T 11/12/1879 LT 13 CON 5 S OF A DUTTON
120 MBP120
T 10/06/1880 PT LT 18,19,20,21, CON 9; LT
21,22 CON 10 S DOR. PT LT
5,6,7 CON 12 SPR.
120 MBP120C
T 10/06/1880 PT LT 18,19,20,21, CON 9; LT
21,22 CON 10 S DOR. PT LT
5,6,7 CON 12 SPR.
121 MBP121 T 14/08/1880 PT LT 4 CON 9 YARMOUTH
122 MBP122 R 12/05/1879 PT LT 4 CON 8 YARMOUTH
123 MBP123 R 04/11/1880 PT LT 4 CON 8 YARMOUTH
124 MBP124
R 20/11/1880 N 1/2 LT 12  &RD ALLOW CON 5
S OF A DUNWICH
124 MBP124C
R 20/11/1880 N 1/2 LT 12  &RD ALLOW CON 5
S OF A DUNWICH
125 MBP125 R 18/09/1881 PT LT4 CON 9 YARMOUTH
125 MBP125C R 18/09/1881 PT LT4 CON 9 YARMOUTH
126 MBP126
R s25/06/1881
r07/10/1881
PT LT 5 CON 9 YARMOUTH
127 MBP127 R
s23/09/1881
r01/11/1881 PT LT 3 CON 8 YARMOUTH
128 MBP128 T 31/10/1881 PT LT 7 CON 7 ALDBOROUGH
129 MBP129 R
s16/09/1881
r21/12/1881 PT LT 5 CON 9 YARMOUTH
130 MBP130 other
s23/01/1882
r24/01/1882 PT LT 3 CON 8 YARMOUTH
131 MBP131 T
s21/01/1879
r14/03/1882 LT 23 CON 4 ALDBOROUGH
132 MBP132 T
s17/11/1882
r12/01/1882 PT LT 13 CON A DUNWICH
133 MBP133 other 24/08/1883 PT LT 2 CON 9 YARMOUTH
134 MBP134 R 03/01/1884 PT LT 4 CCON 8 YARMOUTH
135 MBP135 R 09/05/1884 PT LT 7 CON 8 ALDBOROUGH
136 MBP136 R
s12/05/1884
r31/05/1884 PT LT 4 CON 8 YARMOUTH
137 MBP137 R 30/05/1884 PT LT 4 CON 8 YARMOUTH
Elgin Registry Office # 11
138 MBP138
O(GRAVE
YARD) 06/01/1885 PT LT 16 CON 12 ALDBORUGH
139 MBP139 R
s02.05.1885
r07/05/1885 PT LTS 44 TO 49 E/S ALMA
140 MBP140 R 30/10/1884 PT LT 2 CON 8 YARMOUTH
141 MBP141 R 04/09/1885 PT LT 13 CON A DUNWICH
142 MBP142 R 26/09/1885 PT LT 18 CON 2 SOUTHWOLD
143 MBP143 R
S22/07/1885
R22/10/1885 PT LT 12 CON A DUNWICH
144 MBP144 R 02/01/1886 PT LT 1 CON 9 YARMOUTH
145 MBP145 R 21/04/1886 PT LT 82 NTR MALAHIDE
146 MBP146 T
14/06/1886
PT LT 13 CON 5 S OF A
DUNWICH
147 MBP147 T 14/12/1854 PT LTS 113, 114 NTR BAYHAM
148 MBP148 R 25/11/1886 PT LT 82 STR MALAHIDE
149 MBP149 T 11/05/1886 PT LT 12 CON A DUNWICH
150 MBP150 T 04/09/1886 PT LT 18 CON 8 ALDBOROUGH
151 MBP151 O 13/09/1881 LANE ON LT 2 W/S FLORA
152 MBP152
R
s02/09/1887
r07/09/1887 PT LT 15 SNBTR SOUTHWOLD
153 MBP153
R
s 16/05/1887
r18/10/1887 PT LT 7 CON 7 ALDBOROUGH
154 MBP154
R
s10/12/1887
r03/01/1888 PT LT 6 CON 8 ALDBOROUGH
155 MBP155 R 26/04/1888 PT LT 19 CON 9 ADLBOROUGH
156 MBP156
R
s27/04/1888
r09/05/1888
PT LT 6 CON 5 S OF A
DUNWICH
157 MBP157
R
s 21/05/1888
r10/07/1888 PT LT 16 NNBTR SOUTHWOLD
158 MBP158
R
s01/06/1889
r08/06/1889 PT LT 1 CON 1 YARMOUTH
159 MBP159
R
s 24/04/1889
r08/06/1889 PT LT 2 CON 1 YARMOUTH
160 MBP160
R
s17/10/1889
r18/10/1889 PT LT 14 SLR SOUTHWOLD
161 MBP161
R
s20/07/1889
r18/11/1889 PT LT 12 CON 3 SOUTHWOLD
162 MBP162
R
s26/11/1889
r26/11/1889 PT LT 2 CON 1 YARMOUTH
163 MBP163
R
s 22/10/1889
r 25/11/1889 PT LT 85 STR MALAHIDE
Elgin Registry Office # 11
164 MBP164
R 27/11/1889
PT LTS 82,83,84,85 NTR & STR
MALAHIDE
165 MBP165 R s27/02/1890 PT LT 7 CON 8 ALDBOROUGH
166 MBP166
R
s12/12/1889
r30/09,1890 PT LT 82 NTR MALAHIDE
167 MBP167
R
s30/10/1890
rr15/11/1890 PT LT 18 CON 9 ALDBOROUGH
168 MBP168
R
s29/02/1892
r17/05/1892 LT 4 CON 9 YARMOUTH
169 MBP169 R s22/08/1892 LTS 2 & 3 CON 1 YARMOUTH
170 MBP170
R
s17/12/1892
r11/01/1893 LT 3 CON 9 YARMOUTH
171 MBP171
R
s05/06/1898
r31/07/1893 PT LT 13 CON A DUNWICH
172 MBP172
R
s03/08/1893
r03/08/1893 PT LT 3 CON 8 YARMOUTH
173 MBP173
R
s00/09/1893
r07/11/1893 PT LT 14 SL RD SOUTHWOLD
174 MBP174
R
s28/03/1895
r15/05/1895 PT LT 1 CON 9 YARMOUTH
175 MBP175
R
s25/11/1895
r03/03/1896 PT LT 6 CON 8 YARMOUTH
176 MBP176
R
s 08/05/1896
r03/06/1896
LTS 2,3,4,5 S OF ERIE ST. PL
117 PORT STANLEY
177 MBP177
R
s03/12/1896
r26/12/1896 PT LT 1 CON 1 YARMOUTH
178 MBP178
R
s06/08/1898
r20/09/1898
PT LT 1 WBL CON 2
SOUTHWOLD
179 MBP179
R
s28/09/1899
r26/10/1899 PT LT 3 CON 9 YARMOUTH
180 MBP180
R
s04/05/1900
r21/05/1900 AMENDING PL 83 ST. THOMAS
181 MBP181
R
s/12/11/1900
r14/11/1900
PT J.H. SMITH BLK PL 43; PT LT
4 CON 8 YARMOUTH
182 MBP182
R
s17/04/1902
r17/04/1902
PT LT 3 CON 9 YARMOUTH
SHOWN ON PL 37 AS LT 18 N
OF TALBOT
183 MBP183
R
s17/04/1902
r17/04/1902  PT LT 2 CON 9 YARMOUTH
184 MBP184
R
s00/05/1902
r05/05/1902 N 1/2 LT 3 CON 8 YARMOUTH
Elgin Registry Office # 11
185 MBP185
R
s01/10/1902
r04/10/1902 PT LT 2 CON 8 YARMOUTH
186 MBP186
R
s31/03/1903
r11/04/1903 PT LT 3 CON 9 YARMOUTH
187 MBP187
R
s11/04/1903
r12/02/1904 PT LT 2 CON 8 YARMOUTH
188 MBP188
R
s11/02/1904
r12/02/1904 PT LT 3 CON 8 YARMOUTH
189 MBP189
R
s11/02/1904
r12/02/1904 PT LT 4 CON 8 YARMOUTH
190 MBP190
R
s00/03/1904
r07/03/1904 PT LT 2 CON 8 YARMOUTH
191 MBP191
R
s18/12/1903
r11/03/1904
PT SW PT LT 10 CON 1
BAYHAM
192 MBP192
R
s31/12/1904
r31/12/1904 PT LT 1 CON 8 YARMOUTH
193 MBP193
R
s31/01/1905
r31/01/1905 PT LT 5 CON 9 YARMOUTH
194 MBP194
R
s31/03/1905
r07/04/1905 LTS 1 TO 6 & LANE PL 13
195 MBP195
R
s19/08/1905
r21/08/1905
LTS 2 TO 7 BLK E & PT OF F PL
122, ST. THOMAS, PT LT 4 CON
8 YARMOUTH
196 MBP196
R
s31/12/1904
r24/03/1906 PT LT 2 CON 8 YARMOUTH
197 MBP197
R
s30/03/1907
r10/04/1907 SE PT LT 12 CON 1 BAYHAM
198 MBP198
R
s04/06/1907
r15/07/1907
LT 134 E INKERMAN AND LT
151 W WOOLWORTH PL 43
199 MBP199
R
s06/04/1908
r06/04/1908 VILLAGE OF WEST LORNE
200 MBP200
R
s24/11/1906
r12/05/1908 PT LT 3 CON 9 YARMOUTH
201 MBP201
R
s20/04/1909
r01/05/1909
LTS 8,9&10 N GEORGE & 19 W
CARLOW RD PL 117
202 MBP202
R
s17/05/1909
r17/05/1909 VILLAGE OF RODNEY
203 MBP203
R
s15/05/1909
r17/05/1909
PT BLKS
7,8,9,12,13,16,17,20,21,22 &
PARK BLK PL 65
204 MBP204
R
s00/07/1909
r22/08/1910
PT LTS 2 & 3 CON 1
YARMOUTH
205 MBP205 R r07/04/1911 STRAFFORDVILLE
Elgin Registry Office # 11
206 MBP206
R
s26/06/1911
r22/07/1911
PT LTS 2 & 3 CON 1
YARMOUTH
207 MBP207 R r 06/10/1911 PT LT 3 CON 7 YARMOUTH
208 MBP208
R
s28/09/1911
r17/10/1911 PT LT 3 CON 1 YARMOUTH
209 MBP209
R
s13/03/1912/
r13/03/1912
BLK 11 PL 80, PT LTS 6,7 & 8
CON 8 YARMOUTH
210 MBP210
R
s00/03/1912
r14/03/1912
LTS 2,3, & 4 S ERIE ST. PL 117
PORT STANLEY
211 MBP211
R
s09/12/1911
r15/05/1912 PT LT 2 CON 9 YARMOUTH
212 MBP212
R
s06/06/1912
r11/06/1912
PT LBK A PL 117, LTS 26, 27 PL
160
213 MBP213
R
s08/08/1912
r09/08/1912
PT LT 7 PL 47 PT LT 4 CON 3
YARMOUTH
214 MBP214
R
s18/12/1912
r18/12/1912
LTS
18,37,38,71,72,91,92,126,127 PL
79 PT LT 6 CON 9 YARMOUTH
215 MBP215
R
s11/04/1913
r14/04/1913 PT LT 22 PL 209 YARMOUTH
216 MBP216
R
s05/04/1913
r16/04/1913 PT LT 23 PL 192 ST. THOMAS
217 MBP217
R
s18/12/1912
r14/07/1913
PT LTS 19 TO 24 CON 1
BAYHAM
218 MBP218
R
s05/10/1912
r20/12/1913
PT N 1/2 LTS 4 & 5 CON 7
YARMOUTH
219 MBP219
R
s00/12/1914
s05/01/1915
PARK LT I PL 174 PT LT 1 CON
9 YARMOUTH
220 MBP220
R
s22/07/1915
r10/08/1915
BLK L PL 28 PT LTS 1 & 2 BLK D
PL 28 YARMOUTH
221 MBP221
R
s01/06/1917
r03/11/1917
PRIVATE ROW PL 159, PT LT 2
CON 1 YARMOUTH
222 MBP222
R
s26/05/1917
r14/11/1917
PARK LT C & D PL 174: PT LT 1
CON 9 YARMOUTH
223 MBP223
R
s04/01/1918
r08/02/1918
PT LTS 21 TO 24 PL 73 LT 26 &
PT LT 29, PL 117 PORT
STANLEY
224 MBP224
R
s01/10/1918
r07/05/1919
PT LTS 2 & 3 CON 1
YARMOUTH & PORT STANLEY
225 MBP225
R
s20/05/1920
r15/07/1920 LT 1 S ERIE PL 117
226 MBP226 R r02/08.1921 PT LT 6 CON 1 MALAHIDE
Elgin Registry Office # 11
227 MBP227
R
s23/08/1922
r17/05/1924 PT LT 3 CON 1 MALAHIDE
228 MBP288
R
s18/09/1923
r02/06/1924 PT LTS 8 TO 10 CON 1 BAYHAM
229 MBP229
R
s09/10/1925
r30/10/1925 PT LT 12 SL RD SOUTHWOLD
230 MBP230
R
s06/01/1927
r09/09/1927
PARK LT G PL 174 PT LT 1 CON
9 YARMOUTH
231 MBP231
R
s29/04/1929
r16/12/1929
N 1/2 & PT S 1/2 LT 24 CON 7
SOUTH DORCHESTER
232 MBP232
R
s21/11/1939
r30/01/1940
LTS 20,21,22 PL 192 ST.
THOMAS
233 MBP233
R
s03/10/1938
r20/07/1940
PT LT 6 CON 10 PT RD ALLOW
BTN 6 & 7 CON 10 DUNWICH
234 MBP234
R r07/09/1946
PT OF PLANS 65, 86, & 137 ST.
THOMAS
235 MBP235
R
s19/07/1946
r07/09/1946
BLKS A TO H, J, K PL 234, PT LT
4 & 5 CON 8 YARMOUTH
236 MBP236
R
s18/10/1947
r17/12/1947
PT LTS 153 TO 155, 130 TO 133
PL 43 ST. THOMAS
237 MBP237
R
s18/04/1947
r19/12/1947 PT LT 3 CON 6 YARMOUTH
238 MBP238
R
s11/12/1947
r23/12/1947
PT LT 6 CON 8 PT LTS 10, 11 &
12 PL 209 YARMOUTH
239 MBP239
R
s20/05/1946
r16/06/1948
SW PT LT 12 CON 14
ALDBOROUGH
240 MBP240
R
s29/06/1948
r06/07/1948 PARK LT 1 & 2 PL 145 AYLMER
241 MBP241
R
s03/06/1948
r02/05/1949
LT 1 W FRANCES PTS OF
SINCLAIR & ERMATINGER PL
27 ST. THOMAS; PT LTS 3 & 4
CON 7 YARMOUTH
242 MBP242
R
s15/09/1948
r10/12/1949
PT LTS 5 & 6 CON 8
YARMOUTH, PT RD ALLOW
BTN LTS 5 & 6 CON 8 PT PL 65,
PT PL 234
243 MBP243
R
s15/12/1949
r17/03/1950
PT LT 5 RANGE SOUTH OF
EDGEWARE RD YARMOUTH
244 MBP244
R
s17/12/1949
r17/03/1950 PT LT 5 CON 9 YARMOUTH
245 MBP245
R
s12/10/1949
r24/04/1950 PT LT 7 & 8 CON 9 YARMOUTH
Elgin Registry Office # 11
246 MBP246
R
s28/02/1950
r05/05/1950
PT LT C S OF CLARENCE W OF
JOHN PL 164 AYLMER
247 MBP247
R
s16/05/1950
r16/06/1950 PT LT 3 CON 7 YARMOUTH
248 MBP248
R
s27/07/1950
s15/09/1950 PT LT 5 CON 9 YARMOUTH
249 MBP249
R
s09/08/1950
r20/10/1950
PT J HILL BLK PL 43 PT LTS 3 &
4 CON 9 YARMOUTH
250 MBP250
R
s21/09/1950
r23/10/1950
LTS A-21, 16,18 PL 74 N OF
SOUTH ST W OF WELLINGTON
ST. AYLMER
251 MBP251
R
s27/03/1951
r08/05/1951 PT LT 10 CON 8 YARMOUTH
252 MBP252
R
s12/06/1951
r07/08/1951
PT LT 11 RGE SL RD
SOUTHWOLD
253 MBP253
R
s21/08/1951
r10/09/1951
PT BLKS A, B & H LT 20 S
WALNUT ST PL 55 PORT
BRUCE
254 MBP254
R
s05/12/1951
r31/12/1951
PT LTS 5 &6 CON 7 RD ALLOW
BTN LTS YARMOUTH
255 MBP255
R
s12/04/1952
r24/11/1952
PT BLK D S CLARENCE PL 164
AYLMER
256 MBP256
R
s12/12/1952
r12/12/1952
PT LTS 2 ,3 & 4 CON 7
YARMOUTH
257 MBP257
R
s29/11/1953
r25/02/1953 PT LT 11 CON 8 YARMOUTH
258 MBP258
R
s18/09/1952
r13/03/1953 PT LTS 22 & 23 CON 8 BAYHAM
259 MBP259
R
s12/03/1953
r07/05/1953
PT LTS 43 & 44 NTR & RD BTN
SAID LTS SOUTHWOLD
260 MBP260
R
s23/07/1953
r02/09/1953
PT LTS 9 & 10 CON 9
YARMOUTH
261 MBP261
R
s03/10/1953
r27/10/1953 PT LT 11 CON 8 YARMOUTH
262 MBP262
R
s25/09/1953
r14/12/1953 PT LT 4 CON 6 YARMOUTH
263 MBP263
R
s11/03/1954
r29/03/1954
PT LTS 3 & 4 CON 6
YARMOUTH
264 MBP264
R
s24/08/1953
r07/06/1954 PT OF PL 209 YARMOUTH
265 MBP265
R
s01/06/1954
r24/06/1954
LTS 110 TO 115 PL 242, LT 5
CON 8 YARMOUTH
Elgin Registry Office # 11
266 MBP266
R
s22/06/1955
r04/08/1955 LT 83 STR MALAHIDE
267 MBP267
R
s02/04/1956
r01/10/1956 PT LT 51 PL 164
268 MBP268
R
s09/05/1957
r19/06/1957 PT LT 51 PL 164
269 MBP269
R
s25/06/1957
r01/10/1957
VARIOUS LOTS PL 242 ST.
THOMAS
270 MBP270
R
s14/02/1958
r28/02/1958
PT LT 6,7 & 8 CON 8
YARMOUTH AND VARIOUS LTS
PL 209
271 MBP271
R
s07/05/1958
r24/07/1958
LTS S & F PT LTS 41 & 52 ON
RUTHERFORD AVE PL 164
272 MBP272
R
s27/11/1958
r27/01/1959 PT LT 1 CON 9 YARMOUTH
273 MBP273
R
s03/11/1959
r08/12/1959
LTS 9,10 PT LT 21, PL 218, LT 9
PL 254
274 MBP274
R
s05/12/1959
r03/02/1960
PT OF GORE LT C BTN LTS 45
& 46 NTR CON SOUTHWOLD
275 MBP275
R
s23/12/1959
r19/02/1960
PT LT 1 CON 9 BLK A PL 272
YARMOUTH
276 MBP276
R
s04/07/1958
r23/03/1960 VARIOUS LTS PL 164 AYLMER
277 MBP277
R
s28/03/1960
r08/07/1960
S 1/2 OF LTS 9 & 10 CON 8
YARMOUTH
278 MBP278
R
s06/01/1961
r15/02/1961 PT LT 66 PL 270 ST. THOMAS
279 MBP279
R
s04/07/1960
r22/03/1961 VARIOUS LTS PL 205 BAYHAM
280 MBP280
R
s02/06/1961
r22/06/1961 PT LT 7 CON 7 ST. THOMAS
281 MBP281
R
s23/10/1961
r12/12/1961 PT LT 47 PL 270 ST. THOMAS
282 MBP282
R
s 06.02/1962
r30/03/1962
NW 1/4 LT 6 CON 9 ST.
THOMAS
283 MBP283
R
s31/03/1962
r08/06/1962
PT LTS 32 TO 38 PL 238 PT LTS
52 & 54 PL 270 ST. THOMAS
284 MBP284
R
s14/05/1962
r13/08/1962
PT LTS 6 & 7 CON 7
YARMOUTH
285 MBP285
R
S27/07/1961
R07/09/1962 PT LT 1 CON 2 YARMOUTH
Elgin Registry Office # 11
286 MBP286
R
S09/10/1962
r17/12/1962
PT LTS 59, 63 & 64 PL 270ST.
THOMAS
287 MBP287
R
s24/01/1963
r02/04/1963
PT LTS 6,7,8 & 9 CON 9 ST.
THOMAS
288 MBP288
R
s14/06/1963
r29/07/1963 PT LT 3 CON 4 YARMOUTH
289 MBP289
R
s22/01/1964
r07/08/1964 PT LT 83 STR MALAHIDE
290 MBP290
R
s28/09/1964
r06/05/1965 W 1/2 LT 81 STR MALAHIDE
291 MBP291
R
s23/04/1965
r25/05/1965
PT LT 24 CON 7 PT LT 14 PL
231 SOUTH DORCHESTER
292 MBP292
R
s06/05/1965
r09/07/1965 PT LT 6 PL 287 ST. THOMAS
293 MBP293
R
s23/06/1965
r23/08/1965
VARIOUS CON 9 & PL 282 ST.
THOMAS
294 MBP294
R
s30/10/1965
r24/11/1965 PT LT 149 PL 270 ST. THOMAS
295 MBP295
R
s09/09/1965
r29/12/1965 PT LT 125 PL 270 ST. THOMAS
296 MBP296
R
s18/02/1966
r06/09/1966
PT LTS 43 & 44 PL 270 ST.
THOMAS
297 MBP297
R
s31/03/1967
r16/05/1967 PT LT 76 PL 254 ST. THOMAS
298 MBP298
R
s03/05/1967
r26.06/1967
PT LT 6 RANGE SOUTH
EDGEWARE RD ST. THOMAS
299 MBP299
R
s27/06/1966
r19/07/1967 PT LT 1 CON 2 YARMOUTH
300 MBP300
R
s10/08/1966
r19/09/1967
PT LT 83 STR MALAHIDE, PT LT
19, PL 89, BLK B PL 74 AYLMER
301 MBP301
R
s19/07/1967
r24/11/1967 PT LT 83 STR MALAHIDE
302 MBP302
R
s13/05/1968
r27/05/1968 PT LT 6 CON 9 YARMOUTH
303 MBP303
R
s18/09/1967
r17/07/1968 PT LT 8 CON 5 YARMOUTH
304 MBP304
R
s24/07/1968
r25/09/1968
PT LT 5 CON 9 YARMOUTH LTS
14 & 15 PT LTS 8,9,10 PL 248
ST. THOMAS
305 MBP305
R
s14/06/1969
r06/08/1969 PT LT 8 CON 7 YARMOUTH
Elgin Registry Office # 11
306 MBP306
R
s01/08/1969
r25/09/1969
PT LTS 127,128,133,134,135 PL
270 ST. THOMAS
307 MBP307
R
s24/10/1969
r26/12/1969 PT LT 189 PL 270 ST. THOMAS
308 MBP308
R
s31/12/1969
r25/03/1970 PT LT 10 CON 8 YARMOUTH
309 MBP309
R
s06/01/1969
r03/06/1970
VARIOUS LTS & BLKS PL 284
ST. THOMAS PT LT 7 CON 7
YARMOUTH
310 MBP310
R
S01/04/1970
R24/06/1970
PT LT 3 CON 7 YARMOUTH &
LTS PL 27 ST. THOMAS
311 MBP311
R
S07/03/1970
R03/07/1970 PT L 82 CON NTR MALAHIDE
312 MBP312
R
S25/05/1970
R16/07/1970
PT LT 5 RANGE SER
YARMOUTH/11 FT RESERVE
BLK D PL 298 ST. THOMA
313 MBP313
R
s03/01/1972
r23/03/1972
PT LTS 182 TO 186 PL 270 ST.
THOMAS
314 MBP314
R
S12/04/1972
R30/05/1972
PT LT 82 STR MALAHIDE; PT LT
52 PL 164 AYLMER
315 MBP315 C R01/06/1972 BLK S PL 110 ST. THOMAS
316 MBP316
C R01/06/1972
BLK T PL BLK O PL 110 ST.
THOMAS
317 MBP317 C R22/12/1972 BLK P PL 110 ST. THOMAS
318 MBP318
R
S13/06/1972
R11/08/1972
PT LTS 26 & 27 PL 164 AYLMER,
PT LT 83 CON STR MALAHIDE
319 MBP319
R
S24/07/1972
R15/02/1973
VARIOUS LTS PL 305 ST.
THOMAS
320 MBP320
C R14/02/1974
LT 7 PL 304, BLK R PL 110, PT
LT 5 CON 9 ST. THOMAS
321 MBP321 C 30/10/1974 BLK G PL 110 ST. THOMAS
M1 MBP1M
M
s11/11/1957
r06/02/1958
LTS 74, 75 & 76 PL 209
YARMOUTH
M2 MBP2M
M
s12/08/1960
r11/30/1960 PT LT 17 PL M1
M5 MBP5M
M
s18/06/1969
r09/09/1969
LT 165 PT LT 167 PL 270 LT 114,
PT LT 115 PL 209 PT LT 9 CON
8 ST. THOMAS
M6 MBP6M
M
s20/08/1974
r26/09/1974 LT 164 PL 270
M7 MBP7M
M
s30/08/1974
r11/10/1974 PT LT 87 PL 199 WEST LORNE
Elgin Registry Office # 11
M8 MBP8M
M
s11/06/1974
r31/10/1974
PT LT 8 CON 7 YARMOUTH
VARIOUS LTS & BLK PL 305 ST.
THOMAS
M9 MBP9M
M
s16/11/1973
r14/03/1975
LTS 209 TO 216, 223 TO 242 PL
298 ST. THOMAS
M10 MBP10M
M
s10/01/1975
r21/04/1975
PT LTS 6 & 7 CON 7
YARMOUTH
M11 MBP11M
M
s07/10/1974
r28/04/1975 PT LT 8 CON 7 YARMOUTH
M12 MBP12M
M
s30/04/1975
r12/06/1975
LT 48 PT LTS 47 & 49 PL 164
AYLMER
M13 MBP13M
M
s17/02/1976
r31/05/1976
PT LT 53 PL 164 PL LT 81 CON
STR AYLMER
M14 MBP14M
M
s20/08/1975
r10/09/1976
LTS 51 TO 62, 64 PT OF ALLAN
ST PL 171 DUTTON
M15 MBP15M
M
s20/08/1974
r01/04/1977
PT LT 115 PL 209 PT LT 9 CON
8 ST. THOMAS
M16 MBP16M
M
s23/12/1976
r27/04/1977
LTS 176 TO 181 PL 270 ST.
THOMAS
M17 MBP17M
M
s07/04/1977
r15/07/1977
PT LT B PL 117 PT LT 15
RANGE 1 SLR
SOUTHWOLD/PORTSTANLEY
M18 MBP18M
M
s20/04/1976
r09/08/1977
PT LTS 1 TO 4 N OF GEORGE
PT ON GEORGE ST PL 117
PORT STNALEY
M19 MBP19M
M
s10/06/1977
r19/08/1977 PT LT 4 CON 4 YARMOUTH
M20 MBP20M
M
s26/01/1978
r07/06/1978
PT LTS 174, 175 PL 270 ST.
THOMAS
M21 MBP21M
M
s07/09/1978
r03/10/1978 PT LT 8 CON 7 ST. THOMAS
M22 MBP22M
M
s14/07/1978
r14/11/1978
PT LTS 161,162 & 166 PL 270
ST. THOMAS
M23 MBP23M
M
s10/10.1978
r21/11/1978
LT 217, PL LTS 201, 204 & 216
PL 270 ST. THOMAS
M24 MBP24M
M
s20/07/1977
r08/06/1979 PT LT 14 & 15 PL 231 BELMONT
M25 MBP25M
M
s26/05/1978
r20/06/1979 PT LT 82 CON NTR AYLMER
M26 MBP26M
M
s27/06/1979
r15/08/1979
PT LTS 51,52 S ON CLARENCE
PL 164, PT LT 82 CON STR
AYLMER
Elgin Registry Office # 11
M27 MBP27M
M
s01/03/1979
r12/09/1979
PT LT 115 PL 209 BLK D PL M15
PT LT 9 CON 8 ST. THOMAS
M28 MBP28M
M
s07/03/1978
r26/05/1980 PT LT 6 CON 8 BAYHAM
M29 MBP29M
M
s12/03/1980
r09/09/1980
PT LTS 173,174,175 PL 270 ST.
THOMAS
4 MBP4
T
s28/11/1854
r 17/04/1926
Pt lts 12 to 16 cons 2 and 3
Bayham
65 MBP65
R
s21/08/1872
r23/10.1872
Pt Lts 5 & 6 Rd Allow Con 8
Yarmouth
3 St.
Thomas
MBP3ST
O
s 01/07/1854
r 01/07/1854
Property of Mr's White/Mitchell &
Southwick
270 MBP270C
R
s14/02/1958
r28/02/1958
Pt Lt 6, 7 & 8 con 8 Yarmouth,
and various lots Plan 209
67 MBP67
R
s05/08/1872
r12/11/1872
N 1/2 Lts 6 & 7 con 8 and S 1/2
Lot 7 con 7 Aldborough
119 MBP119
T R11/12/1879 Village of Dutton
  MBP1ALD T   Township of Aldborough
  MBP1ALDC T   Township of Aldborough
  MBP1ALDCI T   Township of Aldborough
  MBP1BAY T   Township of Bayham
  MBP1BAYC T   Township of Bayham
  MBP1DUN T   Township of Dunwich
  MBP1MAL T   Township of Malahide
  MBP1SDOR T   Township of South Dorchester
  MBP1SOUTH T   Township of Southwold
  MBP1YAR T   Township of Yarmouth
  MBP1ALY O   Town of Alymer
  MBP1PORTB
O
s 1834
D1869 Village of Port Burwell
22 MBP22C
R
S11/10/1859
r 14/10/1859
Village of Richmond -Pt lts 110 &
111, STR & NTR Bayham
1 MBP1 O s1853 r1854 St. Thomas
  MBP1890C
O 06/1890
Pt Lt 4 con 9 Yarmouth - Property
of Horton, Wood, Hughes,
Chambers, Joyce, Brown
  MBP3YAR
O 1876
Pt blk 22 - being pt lot 2 con 8
yarmouth
  MBP1TOM
O 03/03/1881
showing north and east limits of
the City of St. Thomas north of
Talbot St.
Elgin Registry Office # 11
  MBP1854 O 1854 showing property of Eltham Paul
  MBP1821 O 1821 Burwell's Plan of St. Thomas
  MBP1STTOM
O 1854
South pt lt 73 NTR Yarmouth,
Village of Temperanceville -
Deposit 2431
  MBP1TALBT O 1821 Port Talbt, Map of St. thomas,
  MBP1890
O 06/1890
Pt Lt 4 con 9 Yarmouth - Property
of Horton, Wood, Hughes,
Chambers, Joyce, Brown
  MBP2STTOM
O
Pt Town St. Thomas showing
property of Eltam Paul
  MBP3STTOM
O
part St. Thomas lying btn Talbot
and Centre
  MBP4STTOM
O
Plan by Daniel Hanvey - St.
Thomas
  MBP1856 O 1856 Laid out by R Luke and J Stanton
  MBP1V
O 1854
Village of Vienna Pt lt 13 Con 3
Bayham
  MBP2V
O 1851
Village of Vienna Pt lt 15 Con 3
Bayham
  MBP2TALBT O 1858 Pt lt 6 Talbt St. 0 Daniel Hanvey
  MBP1ALYV
O 1854
Village of Alymer - Lts 83, 84, 85
STR East and NTR -Twp of
Malahide
  MBP1PORTSV
O 1842
Village of Port Stanley - Lt 16
South Lake Road  Southwold
Updated: April 21st, 2021